INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  15. This FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  (or recorded)	
NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional) Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141  E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional) CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com  SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8839 - BCM  CT Lien_Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071  ILIL FIXTURE  THE AI  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 00331052 1/3/2007 CC IL Cook  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(statement)  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c. Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c ar For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State also indicate affected collateral in item 8	COOK COUNTY RECORDER OF DEEDS  DATE: 02/01/2017 11:16 AM PG: 1 OF  BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS  Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13  intry interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
Phone: (800) 331-3282 Fax: (818) 662-4141  E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS Glendale Customer Service@wolterskluwer.com  SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8839 - BCM  CT Lien Solutions 57246619  P.O. Box 29071  Glendale, CA 91209-9071  ILIL  FIXTURE  THE AI  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 00331052 1/3/2007 CC IL Cook  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(statement)  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name contact Arisignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c arising statement, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(statement)	DATE: 02/01/2017 11:16 AM PG: 1 OF  BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] ti) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS  Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13  intry interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)  CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com  SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address) 8839 - BCM  CT Lien Solutions 57246619  P.O. Box 29071  Glendale, CA 91209-9071  ILIL  FIXTURE  INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  00331052 1/3/2007 CC IL Zook  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the secur Statement  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c ar For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(statement)	BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY  CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed (for record) t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 rity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
CLS-CTLS_Glendale_Customer_Service@wolterskluwer.com  SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)  8839 - BCM  CT Lien Solutions  P.O. Box 29071  Glendale, CA 91209-9071  ILIL  FIXTURE  THE AI  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  20331052 1/3/2007 CC IL Zook  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security interest(statement)  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c Ar signee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c ar For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State	BOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 inity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
CT Lien Solutions P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071  ILIL FIXTURE  THE AI  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMF AT FILE NUMBER 20331052 1/3/2007 CC IL Zook  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security statement  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c are For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 2 30 also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s)	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 rrity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
P.O. Box 29071 Glendale, CA 91209-9071  FIXTURE  FIXTURE  THE AI  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  00331052 1/3/2007 CC IL /Cook  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the secur Statement  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c As signee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c ar For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9a also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State.poi(1) antified above with respect to the security interest(s)	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 rrity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
Glendale, CA 91209-9071  FIXTURE  FIXTURE  FIXTURE  THE AI  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  00331052 1/3/2007 CC IL /200k  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the secur Statement  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c ar For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above with respect to the security interest(s)	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 rrity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
FIXTURE  Fig. with; Cook, IL  NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  00331052 1/3/2007 CC IL Cook  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the secur Statement  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c As signee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c ar For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State. Part is antified above with respect to the security interest(s)	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 rrity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
THE AINTIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER  10331052 1/3/2007 CC IL Cook  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Francing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security statement  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c are For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State. The first statement identified above with respect to the security interest(statement).	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 rrity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
NITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER 10331052 1/3/2007 CC IL ZOOK  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Total in item 3 and 3 a	CING STATEMENT AMENDMENT is to be filed [for record] t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 rrity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
O331052 1/3/2007 CC IL COOK  TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Francing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the secur Statement  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c are For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State. The first state of the security interest(state of the security interest)).	t) in the REAL ESTATE RECORDS Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) and provide Debtor's name in item 13 unity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Torricing Statement identified above is terminated with respect to the security statement  ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c are For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State. The Assignee in item 8	Amendment Addendum (Form UCC3Ad) <u>and</u> provide Debtor's name in item 13 rity interest(s) of Secured Party authorizing this Termination
ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name c Assignee in item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c are For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 2.00 also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State. 10 1/2 Intified above with respect to the security interest(s)	
For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 0 =a also indicate affected collateral in item 8  CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing State. The state above with respect to the security interest(s)	nd name of Assignor in item 9
	s) of Secured Party authorizing this Continuation Statement is
PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE:	
heck one of these two boxes:  AND Chrick one of these two boxes:  AND Chrick one of these three boxes to:	ADD name: Complete item DELETE name: Give record name
his Change affects Debtor or Secured Party of record CH NG in ame and/or address: Complete iten 6- or or and item 7a or 7b and item 7c	7a or 7b, and item 7c to be deleted in item 6a or 6b
URRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Change - prc vide only one name (6a or 6b)	<u> </u>
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME  MS WILLOW, LLC	
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONA', NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S) SUFFIX
4h.	
HANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION; Complete for Assignment or Party Information Change - provide only one name (a o 7b) (use	exact, full name; do not omit, modify, or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name)
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	· Qa.
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	-4-
	'&
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
MAILING ADDRESS CITY	STATE POST LCODE COUNTRY
☐ COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: ☐ ADD collateral ☐ DELETE collate	eral RESTATE covered collate.: ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral:	0
	5_
,	~ P
·	
	S_
	<u> </u>
IAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Provide only one name	e (9a or 9b) (name of Assignor, if this is an Assignment)
this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here and provide name of authorizing Debtor	SC
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME *	

FIRST PERSONAL NAME

ADDITIONAL NAME(SYMITIAL(S)

SUFFIX

010034807

10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA: Debtor Name: MS WILLOW, LLC

9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME

57246619

1703241000 Page: 2 of 4

## **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

#### LICC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADDENDUM

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	ADDENDO	ואול				
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment form 0700331052 1/3/2007 CC IL Cook  12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendment form 12a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, IN ITS CAPACITY AS TRUSTEE FOR THE REGISTERED HOLDERS OF LB-UBS COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE TRUST 2007-C1, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS-THROUGH CERTIFICATES, SERIES 2007-C1						
OR 12b, INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME						
FIRST PERSONAL NAME						
ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITI' L(S)		FFIX				
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing siz an ent (Name of a current Debtor of	f record required	for indexing pur	THE ABOVE SPACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE USE ONLY			
one Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, find nome; do not omit, modify, or ab	breviate any par	t of the Debtor's	s name); see Instr	ructions if name does not fit		
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME MS WILLOW, LLC						
OR 13b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME			ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)	SUFFIX	
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral): Debtor Name and Address: MS WILLOW, LLC - 134 BROADWAY SUITE 615, BROOKLYN, NY Secured Party Name and Address: LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, IN ITS CAPACITY AS MORTGAGE TRUST 2007-C1, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS SUITE 1625, CHICAGO, IL 60603  The complete information for Authorizer number 1  LASALLE BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION, IN ITS CAPACITY AS MORTGAGE TRUST 2007-C1, COMMERCIAL MORTGAGE PASS 135 SOUTH LASALLE STREET SUITE 1625 CHICAGO, IL 60603	STRUSTEE F STHROUGH	OR THE RE	ES, SERIES 2	2007-C1 - 135 SOUTH LASA OLDERS OF LB-UBS COMM 2007-C1	LLE STREET	
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:  covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed at the covers and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	as a fixture filing	'	n of real estate:	SCRIPTION:		
			0 WILLOW SPRINGS ROAD IAN HEA(IHP), IL			
•		TAX PARCEL ID:				
		18201020420000				
		[ See Exhibit for Real Estate ]				
18. MISCELLANEOUS: 57246619-IL-31 8839 - BCM LASAL	LLE BANK NATION.	AL FI	ile with: Cook, IL	010034807 N		

1703241000 Page: 3 of 4

### **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

Debtor: MS WILLOW, LLC

**Exhibit for Real Estate** 

17. Description of real estate:

Continued

Parcel ID: 18201020420000

RECORDER OF DEEDS

Property of Cook County Clerk's Office

**COOK COUNTY** RECORDER OF DEEDS

1703241000 Page: 4 of 4

# **UNOFFICIAL COPY**

### EXHIBIT A

(Description of Land)

ALL of that certain lot, piece or parcel of land, with the buildings and improvements thereon, situate, lying and being in Cook County, Illinois and being more particularly described as follows:

### PARCEL I

LOT 3 IN BROOKSIDE OF INDIAN HEAD PARK AS RECORDED PER DOCUMENT NO. 09160627, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOTS 695, 696, 697, 698, 699 AND 700 IN ROBERT BARTLETT'S LAGRANGE LIIGHLANDS UNIT NO. 11, A SUBDIVISION, AS RECORDED PER DOCUMENT NO. 15134785, OF ZART OF THE SOUTHEAST 1/4 OF THE NORTHWEST 1/4 OF SECTION 20, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE C. SAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN AND THAT PART OF ACACIA LANE AS VACATED PER DOCUMENT NO. 98298170, LYING WEST OF WILLOW SPRINGS ROAD FORMERLY KNOWN AS GILBERT AVENUE AND LYING EAST OF THE EXTENSION SOUTH OF THE EAST LINE OF LAUREL AVENUE, ALL IN COOK COUNTY. ILLINOIS.

#### PARCEL 2

A PERPETUAL, NON-EXCLUSIVE LASEMENT FOR THE BENEFIT OF PARCEL 1 FOR THE PASSAGE AND ACCOMMODATION OF VEHICLES AND PEDESTRIANS OVER AND ACROSS THE PARKING, DRIVEWAY AND SIDEWALK AREAS AND FOR INGRESS, ACCESS AND EGRESS TO AND FROM ADJACENT PUBLIC AND PRIVATE ROADS ACROSS THE CURB-CUTS AND DRIVEWAYS AS SAME MAY BE FROM TIME TO TIME CONSTRUCTED AND MAINTAINED AS CREATED BY DECLARATION OF EASEMENTS AND RESTRICTIONS DATED APRIL 27, 1998 AND RECORDED MAY 7, 1998 AS DOCUMENT 98375398 BY AND BETWEEN DROOKSIDE OF INDIAN HEAD PARK, L.L.C AND MITCHCO DEVELOPMENT, L.L.C